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HHR: estatements@un.org

Kevin O Hanlon
Hid: 917 367 4359
HLHE: kevin.ohanlon@un.org

Albert Lyttle B8 (KA =E)

HiTE: 212963 9346

FEIR:  lyttle@un.org

Paula Goncalves & %2 (‘%2 R 5%)

g 212 963 3694

fEH.: 212963 1833

FIE: goncalvesp@un.org

Bernard Robinson 8% (‘22 {345 1) F 5%)
HLif: 212 963 4400

FEIE:  security-unhq specialservices@un.org

Charlene Wilson A+ (FE Ky 32 AR AR R )
HLif: 212963 2867

fEH: 917367 7032

FLIE: wilsonl6@un.org
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Gabriel Nastasescu 25 (K16 3 Z AR FLLI %)
% 212963 0174
FEIE: nastasescu@un.org

Christopher Cycmanick (2 i)
HE: 212-963-7193

FLIE: cycmanick@un.org

Tal Mekel(#%1LF)

FTE: 212-963-1504

fEE: 212963 4642

Ingrid Kasper(J i FIL & E AL G
HTE: 212963 0128

Peter Dawkins (J:5 [E X 3l
HLiE: 212 963 6974
FLHR: dawkins@un.org

Jamille McCord Gt [ % 47 £3)
% 212963 7707
FEIIB: mccord@un.org

Andrew Nye
HLiE: 212 963 7453
HR: nye@un.org

Patrick Morrison

HLif: 212 963 0407
HLHR: morrisonp@un.org
Mike Rowell %4

HLif: 212 963 6764
HLHR: rowell@un.org
L4, SueEllen Kovack
HLif: 212-963-3549
HLHR: kovack@un.org
Marc-Andre Dorel

FLIE: dorel@un.org
Nahleen Ahmed

FLIE: ahmed36@un.org
Irena Zubcevic

FEIR: zubcevic@un.org

James Donovan

FETE: 212 415 4300
(FHLJG: 212- 415-4444, 646-510-0008)

FEIR: donovanjb@state.gov
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HFXHRT, WIRERFFETIEXK:
o EESEEIY1920X1080 14, KL N 16:9

o HFFP 29.97 Wi(60 N37), BN 1080i/29.97, Tism s Bl 4:2:2 ()
LA AT ZUCRFE(RRETE 8 LU, RHEIE 10 LR ), WilF MPEG4
AIMOV 3.

HE, XHRZHWIIRERIKNEFETIIEXK:
o  EESEEIY1280x 720 182, KT N 16:9

o FFP 30 Wi(60 7)), FROA T20p, TMHANSE; AL 4:2:2 FIELERBHT IR
KAE(RHEE 8 LRy, #HE1E 10 LR M), WlF MPEG4 B MOV (.

BN FAFE THIEK:
o —REUUEMEINFFA SMPTE 382M B, AES3

o EASI B I URRR R R 24 LU B NEURRR BN AR
A 16 A

o FTHEIHRN LAIRAK 48 KHz HIRFEFR M, AL ESi A 96 kHz IR
R BPNAE IR AR TR S 45 1 WAV-PCM S| B AL .
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B EAEGEEART T AU E Patrick Morrison
HLHE: morrisonp@un.org
Hif: 212-963-0407
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UNITED NATIONS < NATIONS UNIES
SECURITY AND SAFETY SERVICE

SPECIAL SERVICES UNIT

Request for grounds pass — security staff

Issuance Renewal Duplicate
Name:
Country/agency:
Protectee:
Official seal Date Authorized signature
Print name

(1o be completed by the Special Services Unit)

Code/weapon: UA A

(Must obtain prior approval from the Chief of Security and Safety Service)

Expiration date:

Approved by: Date:

Proof of identification (must be presented at the pass and identification office)

20-10985 27127



